Name of the Corporate Debtor:

FENO PLAST LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 09-02-2023; List of Creditors as on: 11-07-2024; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Amount of Claims
under Verification

1 Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

0 Annexure 1

2 Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

0 Annexure 2.

3 Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

453020646.89

453020646.89

43.08

0 Annexure 3

4 Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

0 Annexure 4

5 Operational creditors
(Workmen)

64857800

64857800

0 Annexure 5

6 Operational creditors
(Employees)

35

68321574

35

64112077

6.10

0 4209497

0 Annexure 6

7 Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

246260091

246260091

23.42

0 Annexure 7

8 Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

60

251192243

60

223378330

21.24

0 27813913

0 Annexure 8

9 Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

1083652354.8899

999

1051628944.89

0.00

32023410

0 Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/17514
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2024-07-12 17:18:10-aeb3d516bc2812606c16a9f1a73b1bd5.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-07-12 17:18:21-a6ec50114a2820bf50ec48f105ca805f.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-07-12 17:18:02-e5231a7ff06646fa388349ff65b48001.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-07-12 17:18:10-95b42f8b760f6cc8dc1fe1d79af57bad.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2024-07-12 17:18:25-4c1217a750ba986e197de6979e554ed0.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2024-07-12 17:18:27-0e21e6c27e7b28302d82e02c15c82d8f.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-07-12 17:18:23-63bcdcc1ac57911e1c7034b754eac791.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-07-12 17:18:27-66930a68a7ed1c2263c07245b7d560ef.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-07-12 17:18:29-dccbb4f84c8be8c776eb3ba6e68b2390.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

