Name of the Corporate Debtor: FENO PLAST LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 09-02-2023; List of Creditors as on: 11-07-2024; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: (Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	453020646.89	2	453020646.89	43.08	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	2	64857800	2	64857800	6.17	0	0	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	35	68321574	35	64112077	6.10	0	4209497	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	5	246260091	5	246260091	23.42	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	60	251192243	60	223378330	21.24	0	27813913	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		104	1083652354.8899 999	104	1051628944.89	100.00	0	32023410	0	